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Kent County Health Dept
Stellantis

City of Detroit
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Bucks’s Oil Co Inc

Detroit Diesel Corporation
State Of Michigan
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NTH Consultants, Ltd.
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Battery Solutions LLC
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Barr Engineering Co.
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US EPA - Region 5
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Environmental Testing & Consulting, Inc.
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American Center for Sustainable
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7-11

L&L Products

Materials Testing Consultants, Inc.
Wood E&IS

EGLE Air Quality Division

EGLE Materials Management Division
Covert Generating Facility

Battery Solutions

Advanced Matrix, Inc.

ZFS Ithaca

EGLE Water Resources Division

Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Fishbeck

Loc Performance

City of Detroit

GPRS

US Ecology, Inc

EGLE

GRSD Sewer Authority - Full-time
Road Commission for Oakland County
Barry Eaton District Health Department
Burnette Foods, Inc.

PCA

EGLE Materials Management Division
A-Z Solutions, Inc.

DLZ Michigan, Inc.

Testing Engineers & Consultants
Tetratech

Lear Corporation - Farwell

Kennedy Solutions, Inc.

EGLE Materials Management Division
Dow Chemical

Michigan Department of Transportation

Michigan Consulting & Environmental
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EGLE Drinking Water and Environmental
Health Division

Michigan Department of Transportation
Loc Performance

Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan
GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.

Central Michigan University

Arcadis

Varnum LLP

General Motors

Applied Environmental

PCA

EGLE AQD

CMC Solutions

EGLE-AQD

Plummer's Environmental Services, Inc.
Ford Motor Company

EGLE Air Quality Division

EGLE Drinking Water and Environmental
Health Division

US Ecology, Inc.

Michigan Chloride Sales - Full-time
EGLE

Plunkett Cooney

Zeeland Farm Services

EGLE-RRD

EGLE

Ramboll

Webasto Roof Systems

St Marys Cement

EGLE Water Resources Division
Michigan Legislative Service Bureau
Pollard Banknote Limited

EGLE

DTE Energy
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kevin.loney@us.nestle.com
alosey@ford.com
megan_loudenslager@csx.com
sarah.mack@enthalpy.com

manager@thevillageofoxford.org

kristenmahoney@safetymanagementgroup.com

robert@bucksoilcoinc.com
gerard.manley@hscpoly.com
ariana.mann@tetratech.com
matthew.marble@cmsenergy.com
Imarsh@fishbeck.com
sandra.marsh@zoetis.com
marshall@pmenv.com
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PM Environmental, Inc.

Michigan Manufacturers Association
AWTEC

Michigan State Housing Development
Authority

Fishbeck

EGLE Air Quality Division
Woodworth Inc.

Nestle

Ford Motor Company

CSX Transportation
Enthalpy Analytical

Village of Oxford

Safety Management Group
Bucks’s Oil Co Inc

Hemlock Semiconductor Operations LLC
Tetra Tech

Consumers Energy

Fishbeck

Zoetis

PM Environmental

AE| Consultants

University of Michigan - EHS
Asahi Kasei Plastics North America
NSF International

University Of Michigan

AKT Peerless

Livegistics

MPS Group - Full-time
PADNOS

US Ecology, Inc

EGLE

Eastern Michigan University
EGLE

Fishbeck
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Angela Menegay
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Wendi Michael
Melissa Michaels
Zach Mikulec
Christina Miller
John Miller
Valerie Miller
Mark Mitchell
Tyler Mitchell
Kenneth Moberly
Bhushan Modi
Sarah Moeser
Michael Moler

Katie Mooney
Brianna Moore

Steven Moorhead
Martin Morales
John Moreno
Michael Morgan
Zach Moriarty

Cathy Morse

Carla Mose
John Mulholland
Adam Mullaney

Andrea Munoz-
Hernandez

Mona Munroe-Younis
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nate.mcwatters@ejco.com

duncan.mein@wsp.com

paul.melillo@protectenvironmental.com

amenegay@ramboll.com
simone.merrick@plastomer.com
Kylem@appliedenv.com
bmeyering@plummersenv.com
wendi.michael@woodplc.com
melissa.michaels@stellantis.com
zachary.mikulec@padnos.com
millercl@michigan.gov
john.miller@7g-enviro.com
v.miller@sesadvantage.com
mitchellm7 @michigan.gov
tyler.mitchell@metroparks.com
kmoberly@cogentrecovery.com
bmodi@nthconsultants.com
smoeser@gesonline.com
michael.moler@cmsenergy.com

katie.mooney@westonsolutions.com
moorebl5@michigan.gov

moorheads@michigan.gov
moralesm1@michigan.gov
jmoreno@allianceinteriors.biz
michaelmorgan@archenvgroup.com

zmoriarty@nthconsultants.com
ycbnmorse@comcast.net

carla.mose@va.gov
jmulholland@jssmi.com

adammullaneyO@gmail.com

munozhernandeza@michigan.gov

etmflint@gmail.com
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EJ

WSP

Protect Environmental
Ramboll

Plastomer Corporation
Applied Environmental
Plummer's Environmental Services, Inc.
Wood E

Stellantis

PADNOS

EGLE Materials Management Division
7G Environmental Compliance
SES Environmental

EGLE Air Quality Division
Huron-Clinton Metroparks
COGENT Recovery

NTH Consultants, Ltd.

GES

Consumers Energy

Weston Solutions Inc.

EGLE Drinking Water and Environmental
Health

EGLE

EGLE

Alliance Interiors

Arch Environmental Group, Inc.
NTH Consultants

Environmental Protection Board City of
Romulus

Aleda E. Lutz VAMC
Job Site Services, Inc.

Honda
EGLE

Environmental Transformation Movement
of Flint
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Barb Myles

Aram Najarian
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Doug Needham
Todd Neiss
Alex Nelson
Alan Nicholls
Evan Nikrin
Steven Noble
Lisa Noblet

Jeanette Noechel

Elizabeth Nordquist

Amanda Novak
Wade O'Boyle
Jay Olaguer

Leah Olson-Perry
Brandon Onan
Marcela Orlandea
Greg Oslosky
Kristin Osterkamp
James Ostrowski
James Oswald
Rhonda Oyer

Mark Paasche

Ronda Page

Trevor Painter
Tim Palazzolo
Jogesh Panda
Robert Parsons
Nikita Patterson

Adam Patton
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patti@howemarine.com

amber.muscott@cmsenergy.com
barbara_myles@huntsman.com

aram@pgsinc.net
Inear@fibertec.us
dneedham@miagg.org
neisst@michigan.gov
alexn@my-lei.com
nicholls@pmenv.com
evan.nikrin@safety-kleen.com
nobles4@michigan.gov
nobletll@michigan.gov
noechelj@michigan.gov
elizabeth.nordquist@gknautomotive.com
novaka2@michigan.gov
oboylew@michigan.gov
olaguerj@michigan.gov
olsonperry@charter.net
onanb@michigan.gov
marcela.orlandea@dteenergy.com
greg.oslosky@triterra.us
osterkampk@michigan.gov
ostrowskij2@michigan.gov
james.oswald@us.bosch.com

oyerr@michigan.gov

mark.paasche@us.af.mil

pagerl@michigan.gov

tpainter@globaleei.com
tpalazzo@detroitmi.gov
panda@pmenv.com
bparsons@jssmi.com
nikita.patterson@nexteer.com

patton@pmenv.com
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Howe Marine
Consumers Energy

Huntsman Advanced Materials Americas,
LLC.

Pgs,inc

Fibertec Environmental Services
Michigan Aggregates Association
Michigan Department of Transportation
Lakeshore Environmental, Inc.

PM Environmental, Inc.

Safety Kleen

EGLE Materials Management Division
EGLE MUSTA

EGLE Materials Management Division
GKN Automotive

MDOT

EGLE Materials Management Division
EGLE Air Quality Division

Dow Chemical Company

EGLE

DTE Energy

Triterra

MIOSHA CET

EGLE

Robert Bosch, LLC

EGLE Materials Management Division

Selfridge Air National Guard Base
Environmental Management

EGLE Drinking Water and Environmental
Health Section

Global Environmental Engineering Company
City Of Detroit

PM Environmental
Job Site Services, Inc.
Nexteer Automotive

PM Environmental
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Matthew Piper
Douglas Plesner
Ashley Plocharczyk
Timothy Pokoyoway
Mark Portelli

Rachel Proctor
Laura Hassold Prévot
Dawn Purucker
Kerry Puzio

Tammy Rabideau

Ed Radecki

Dan Radomski
David Randall

Dustin Reed
Andrew Reinhardt
Lawrence Rekar
Kristine Rendon

Hope Apley EMS
Representative

Katelyn Reyes
Chris Richards

Eric Richardson
T.J. Richardson

Joe Rickle
Robert Riedel
Bridgette Rillema
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pazdanbl@michigan.gov
cpell@intactinsurance.com
sandra.pelowski-bresson@stellantis.com
angela@assuredes.com
hollywood479@yahoo.com
amanda@archenvgroup.com
dpierce@global-treatmentsolutions.com
kspiper@fishbeck.com
matt.piper@gprsinc.com
dougp.stoddardoil@gmail.com
ashleyp@bldi.com

tpokoyo2 @ford.com
mportelli@viscosity.com
rachel.proctor@cmsenergy.com
laura.hassold@gmail.com
dawn.purucker@bonnellaluminum.com
kerrypuzio@taplinholdings.com
tammy_rabideau@mascohqg.com
ed.radeckil8@gmail.com
dradomski@Itu.edu

david.randall@gm.com

dustin.j.reed@parsons.com
areinhardt@kentcountyroads.net
larrymrekar@gmail.com

rendonk@michigan.gov
hapley@geminigroup.net

reyesk@michigan.gov
crichards@jaffelaw.com

erichardson@vescooil.com
richardsontl4@michigan.gov

joe.rickle@metroparks.com
rob.riedel@magna.com

bridgetter@zfsinc.com
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MPHI

Intact Insurance Specialty Solutions
Stellantis

Michigan Spill Response

Dow

Arch Environmental Group

Global Treatment Solutions
Fishbeck

GPRS

C. Stoddard & Sons, Inc.

BLDI, Inc.

Ford Motor Company

Saint Clair Systems

Consumers Energy Company

Road Commission for Oakland County
Bonnell Aluminum

Taplin

Masco Corporation

Centrepolis Accelerator at LTU

General Motors - Service Engineering
Building

Parsons
Kent County Road Commission
US Farathane

EGLE Water Resources Division
Valley Enterprises

EGLE
Jaffe
Vesco Oil

LARA, Bureau of Fire Services - Storage Tank
Section

Huron-Clinton Metropolitan Authority
Magna Seating Novi
ZFS
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MICHIGAN ENVIRONMENTAL
COMPLIANCE CONFERENCE

APRIL 20-21, 2022 - SUBURBAN SHOWPLACE, NOVI

Registrant
Katrina Robinson
Kevin Roby

Leif Rodney
Allison Rogowski
Laura Romeo
Gail Roose

Joel Roseberry
James Roush
Guy Rousseau
Noah Rubio
Nick Ryan

Ron Ryan

Rob Sanch

Ernie Sarkipato
Alyssa Sarver
Craig Savage
Daniela Savin
Scott Schmidt
Lauren Schraeder
Kevin Schrems

Michael Schroeder
Mark Schult
Paul Schultz

Joshua Schuyler
Eric Schwiderson

Mpundu Ignace
Sendama

Jim Seufert
Kathleen Sexton
Nicole Seymour

Paul Sgriccia

Account - Order
robinsonk26@michigan.gov
kroby@cityofnovi.org
Irodney@aemgroup.biz
allisonr@appliedenv.com
Iromeo@plunkettcooney.com
groose@theride.org
roseberryj@michigan.gov
james.roush@cmsenergy.com
grousseau@michenv.com
nrubio@grandriverasepticmfg.com
nryan@intactinsurance.com
ronald.e.ryanjr@dupont.com

robert.sanch@dteenergy.com
sarkipatoe@michigan.gov
sarvera@michigan.gov
csavage@ectinc.com
daniela.savin@parsons.com
schmidts@michigan.gov
laurenschraeder2 @gmail.com
schremsk@michigan.gov

michaels@appliedenv.com
mschult@manniksmithgroup.com
paulandkathy49460@gmail.com

joshua.schuyler@oneatlas.com

eschwiderson@ectinc.com

msendama@wm.com

seufertj@gvsu.edu
sextonk3@michigan.gov
nseymour@dow.com

psgriccia@gflenv.com
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EGLE

City of Novi

AEM Group Environmental Services
Applied Environmental

Plunkett Cooney

Ann Arbor Area Transportation Authority
EGLE

CMS Energy

Michigan Consulting & Environmental
GRAM

Intact Insurance Specialty Solutions
DDP Specialty Electronic Materials
DTE Vantage

EGLE Drinking Water and Environmental
Health Division

Michigan EGLE

Environmental Consulting & Technology,
Inc.

Parsons

EGLE Drinking Water and Environmental
Health Division

Heritage Interactive Services

EGLE Remediation and Redevelopment
Division

Applied Environmental

The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc.

Atlas
Environmental Consulting & Technology,
Inc.

Twin Bridges Security Landfill

Grand Valley State University
EGLE
Dow

GFL Environmental Inc.
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Donald Simota
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Chris Sledz
Amanda Smith
Brian Smith
Derek Smith

Joel Smith

Justin Smith

Brian Smits
Danielle Snow
Andy Soens

Dan Sroka

Kevin Starken
Mark Steadman
Brandon Stebing
Marissa Stegman
Dan Stokes

Chad Stone

Jeff Stone

Lindsey Stone
Daryl Strandbergh
Tom Sutter

Becky Swanson
Brian Swanson
Annette Switzer
Megan Szymanowski
Brittany Tabaczynski
Mike Taber

Tim Tadlock

Jeff Tait
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shakee@ghsp.com
mshepherd@sterling-heights.net
mathew.sherrard@intertek.com
kim.siegel@detroitmi.gov
info@michiganspill.com
singha3@michigan.gov
jskladanowski@reliablecarriers.com
christopher.sledz@padnos.com
smithal48@michigan.gov

smithb97 @msu.edu
derek.smithl@tc.tc
joel.smith@kamax.com
justin.smith@livegistics.com
bsmits@gmail.com
danielle.snow@zoetis.com
andy@greatlakesgpr.com
dsroka@trace-labs.com
kevin.starken@cmsenergy.com
Msteadman@batterysolutions.com
brandon.stebing@morganolson.com
stegmanml1@michigan.gov
dan.stokes@emerson.com
chad.stone@versoco.com
jeff.stone@kcjplating.com
lindsey.stone@ergrp.net
dstrandbergh@fibertec.us
suttert2@michigan.gov
raswanson@dow.com
bswanson@cmcsolutions.org
switzera2@michigan.gov
megan.szymanowski@mipmc.com
brittany.tabaczynski@atlascopco.com
mike@luxinteractive.com
timothy.tadlock@weyerhaeuser.com

jefft@appliedenv.com
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GHSP

City Of Sterling Heights DPW
Intertek - PSI

City of Detroit

Michigan Spill Response

EGLE

Reliable Carriers Inc.

PADNOS

MDOT

Michigan State University - EHS
TC Transcontinental

KAMAX Inc.

Livegistics

Somat Engineering, Inc.

Zoetis

Great Lakes GPR, LLC

Trace Analytical Laboratories Inc.
Consumers Energy

Battery Solutions, LLC

Morgan Olson

EGLE

Emerson - ASCO L.P.

Verso Escanaba LLC

KC Jones Plating Company
Environmental Resources Group
Fibertec Environmental Services
Michigan Department of Corrections
Dow Chemical

CMC Solutions, LLC

EGLE Air Quality Division
Cadillac Asphalt

Atlas Copco

LUX interactive, LLC
Weyerhaeuser

Applied Environmental Inc.
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David Thibeault

Dan Thompson
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Martha Thompson
Shellene Thurston
Briana Tipler

James Tomaszewski
Matt Tomlinson
Lynn Totsky

Vince Trudell

Justin Turk

Michael Turnbull
Kerry Turner

Lisa Twenter

Matt Tykoski
Kimberly Tyson
Michele Upton

Cassie Valentiner
Aneitra Vance

Bryan VanDuinen
Leah VanLandingham
Laura Verona

Nathan Voght
Michael Vollick
Karen Vroman
Jonathan Vruggink
Dan Waligora
Nathan Wallace
Bryan Wallick
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phil.tannian@usecology.com
huntertaplin@taplinholdings.com
mitchell.taylor@roush.com

missmyasmom24@icloud.com
david298143@yahoo.com

jegpermits@johnegreen.com
mthompson@enovapremier.com
thompsonm31@michigan.gov
sthurston@baycitymi.org
tiplerb@michigan.gov
jtomaszewski@tramgroup.com
tomlinsonm@michigan.gov
totskyl@michigan.gov
vtrudell@enovapremier.com
jturk@livegistics.com
turnbullm@aktpeerless.com
kerry.turner.1@us.af.mil
twenterl@michigan.gov
mtykoski@awtec.com
tysonk@michigan.gov
uptonm@ferris.edu

cvalentiner@tramgroup.com
vancea3@michigan.gov

bvanduinen@geosyntec.com
Ivanlandingham@heritage-interactive.com
veronal@michigan.gov
nvoght@hotmail.com
vollickm2@michigan.gov
bluespruce635@gmail.com
vrugginkj@michigan.gov
dan.waligora@webasto.com
nwallace@trinityconsultants.com

bdwallick@gmail.com
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US Ecology, Inc

Taplin

Roush Industries

Save Falk Road Committee

Genesee County Division of Water & Waste
Services

John E Green Company
Enovapremier

EGLE

City of Bay City

MDHHS - Environmental Health
TRAM inc.

EGLE

MIOSHA CET

EnovaPremier

Livegistics

AKT Peerless

Selfridge ANG Base

EGLE

AWTEC

EGLE Materials Management Division
Ferris State University

TRAM, Inc.

State of Michigan Department of
Environment, Great Lakes and Energy

Geosyntec Consultants

Heritage Interactive Services

EGLE Water Resources Division
Washtenaw County

MSHDA

Portland Southside Development
EGLE Materials Management Division
Webasto Roof Systems

Trinity Consultants

Bedrock - Detroit


mailto:tomlinsonm@michigan.gov
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Eric Ward ericbrianward@gmail.com | Safety Management Group
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